

G R Case - 936 of 2012 CIS No- 8322 of 2014

Order Dated: 04.05.2024

Today the record is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons file a petition u/s 317 Cr. P.C.

Fix. 30.11.2024 evidence.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,
Howrah.